Privacy Policy

Our Privacy Policy is designed to assist you in understanding how we collect and use the personal information you provide to us and to assist you in making informed decisions when using our site. At Karam Financial Group we respect and honor clients' requests to restrict and protect personal information. Our web site is primarily intended to inform and educate our clients, as well as enhancing our clients' experience online.

Karam Financial Group takes all reasonable steps to protect our visitors' personal information against loss, mis-use, and alteration. If you use our online forms to correspond with us, the information you provide in these forms may be used to improve our web site. We may file your feedback, or review and discard the information at a later date.

Links To Or From Other Web Sites

We are not responsible for the practices employed by web sites linked to or from our web site nor the information or content on those web sites. Often links to other web sites are provided solely as pointers to information on topics that may be useful to the users of our web site. Please remember that when you use a link to go from our web site to another web site, our Privacy Policy is no longer in effect. If you choose to explore these web sites, we suggest that you carefully review their individual Privacy Policy.

Sharing Information With Third Parties

To honor our clients' privacy we will not disclose, sell or trade any information about you to third parties.

Web Stats

We use software that automatically receives and records information when you visit our web site, including the URL, IP address, browser type and language, and the date and time of your request. We make no attempt to link these addresses with the identity of individuals visiting our site.

Copyright Notice

You may not decompile, reverse engineer, or create derivative works from the web site and its content, including graphics, text, images, design and code. All content is property of Karam Financial Group or its affiliates. If you want to quote or use any material appearing on this site, you must first obtain permission.

Privacy Policy Updates

Efforts to bring new services, ideas and partners to benefit our clients may make it necessary to amend our Privacy Policy. If this occurs, we will post the new policy on our web site. Once posted, the new policy will go into effect immediately, replacing any previously stated policy.

Questions?

If you have any questions regarding our Privacy Policy, we will do our best to answer them. Here's how to contact us.

Phone: (508) 679-2704

Address:

Karam Financial Group 456 Rock Street Fall River, MA 02720